6/21/2024

2024 Thursday Guys & Dolls Summer

New Smyrna Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 8

Lane 1 7 - STRIKE IT LUCKY

Name

Week 8 6/20/2024

-1-

NIKKI HALLBERG
GENE HALLBERG
DEAN CROFT

DOUGLAS BARR

Scratch Total

Handicap

Total

Team Points Won
Lane 3 5- HOT DOGS

Name

107
237
148

114

606
216
822

2.0

Week 8 6/20/2024

-1-

REBA BROOKS
RONNIE BUTTRAM
HUGH APPLEBY
DAMON HAWKINS

Scratch Total
Handicap

Total

Team Points Won

115
203

883
2.0

Lane5 6 - TEAM 6 Week 8 6/20/2024

Name

-1-

CATHY PLAIN
TOM MOORE
JOE MEDINA

BOB MORGAN

Scratch Total
Handicap

Total

Team Points Won
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105
150
200
145

600
197
797

0.0

HDCP
Total Total

525
764
602
574

1817
648
2465
7.0

HDCP
Total _Total

637
633
616
750

2111
525
2636
7.0

HDCP
Total _Total

570
647
674
536

1836
591
2427
2.0

Lane 2 4 - WHIPLASH

Week 8 6/20/2024

old
Name HDCP _-1- -3-
DONNA RAPELYE 52 125 123
TOM RAPELYE 0 175 168
BOB MONTALVO 20 165 126
DONNA GILCHRIST 85 100 100
Scratch Total 565 517
Handicap 157 157
Total 722 674
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0
Lane 4 3 - CHASING 10 PIN Week 8 6/20/2024
old
Name HDCP _-1- -3-
PAT PUGLISI 65 113 122
GREG FISSELL 45 145 145
PAUL PETERSON 30 151 118
TERRY LAUNER 39 179 132
Scratch Total 588 517
Handicap 179 179
Total 767 696
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0
Lane 6 2 - SUMMER FLING Week 8 6/20/2024
old
Name HDCP _-1- -3-
MICHAEL ESKITE 54 193 158
DEBBIE ESKITE 61 147 147
JIM GARDNER 25 179 204
BUTCH CALHOUN 16 166 146
Scratch Total 685 655
Handicap 156 156
Total 841 811
Team Points Won 2.0 2.0

Page 1

HDCP

Total Total
418 574
518 518
471 531
300 555
1707 1707
471

1707 2178
0.0 0.0
HDCP

Total _Total
361 556
435 570
469 559
441 558
1706 1706
537

1706 2243
0.0 0.0
HDCP

Total _Total
514 676
408 591
584 659
515 563
2021 2021
468

2021 2489
5.0 5.0
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